
Veraval - Thiruvananthapuram Central Special (PT)/06333 - COVR - SR 
PNVL/Panvel Junction to RN/Ratnagiri 
4h 15m - 278 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VRL Veraval Junction 06:40 0 1 0 84 6 WR
2 KSD Keshod 07:13 07:14 1m 0 1 46 69 45 WR
3 JND Junagadh Junction 07:45 07:47 2m 0 1 82 45 83 WR
4 NUD Navagadh 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 114 72 112 WR
5 GDL Gondal 08:55 08:56 1m 0 1 144 27 140 WR
6 BKNG Bhakti Nagar 10:15 10:17 2m 0 1 179 26 130 WR
7 RJT Rajkot Junction 10:31 10:36 5m 0 1 185 57 119 WR
8 WKR Wankaner Junction 11:20 11:22 2m 0 1 227 52 86 WR
9 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 12:48 12:50 2m 0 1 301 46 72 WR
10 VG Viramgam Junction 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 367 54 21 WR
11 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 1 432 67 52 WR
12 ANND Anand Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 0 1 496 58 40 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 17:17 17:27 10m 0 1 532 83 36 WR
14 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 18:25 18:27 2m 0 1 612 52 20 WR
15 ST Surat 19:24 19:34 10m 2 1 661 74 59 WR
16 NVS Navsari 19:58 20:00 2m 2 1 691 67 12 WR
17 BL Valsad 20:35 20:37 2m 0 1 730 78 14 WR
18 VAPI Vapi 20:57 20:59 2m 0 1 756 86 27 WR
19 BOR Boisar 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 827 68 WR
20 BSR Vasai Road 22:35 22:40 5m 7 1 877 59 7 WR
21 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 905 42 24 CR
22 PNVL Panvel Junction 00:01 00:05 4m 2 941 66 12 CR
23 KHED Khed 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 1114 66 25 KR
24 RN Ratnagiri 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 1219 76 125 KR
25 KUDL Kudal 06:16 06:18 2m 0 2 1359 51 18 KR
26 KRMI Karmali 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 1426 25 7 KR
27 MAO Madgaon Junction 08:50 09:00 10m 1 2 1455 75 9 KR
28 KAWR Karwar 09:48 09:50 2m 1 2 1515 93 11 KR
29 ANKL Ankola 10:08 10:10 2m 0 2 1543 65 20 KR
30 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 1640 46 10 KR

31 KUDA Kundapura 12:26 12:28 2m 0 2 1674 74 8 KR
32 UD Udupi 12:54 12:56 2m 0 2 1706 29 16 KR
33 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
15:05 15:15 10m 2 1768 73 8 SR

34 KGQ Kasaragod 15:54 15:55 1m 0 2 1815 73 9 SR
35 KZE Kanhangad 16:14 16:15 1m 0 2 1838 93 12 SR
36 PAY Payyanur 16:34 16:35 1m 0 2 1868 82 9 SR
37 KPQ Kannapuram 16:49 16:50 1m 0 2 1887 51 9 SR
38 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 17:07 17:10 3m 0 2 1901 65 12 SR
39 TLY Thalassery 17:29 17:30 1m 0 2 1922 70 9 SR
40 BDJ Vadakara 17:49 17:50 1m 0 2 1944 69 10 SR
41 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 18:09 18:10 1m 0 2 1966 66 17 SR
42 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 18:32 18:35 3m 0 2 1990 43 4 SR
43 FK Ferok 18:49 18:50 1m 0 2 2000 48 15 SR
44 PGI Parappanangadi 19:09 19:10 1m 0 2 2016 51 10 SR
45 TIR Tirur 19:29 19:30 1m 0 2 2032 48 9 SR
46 KTU Kuttippuram 19:49 19:50 1m 0 2 2047 58 17 SR
47 PTB Pattambi 20:09 20:10 1m 0 2 2065 17 24 SR
48 SRR Shoranur Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 2 2077 47 29 SR
49 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 21:42 21:45 3m 0 2 2110 70 3 SR
50 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 22:32 22:34 2m 0 2 2164 39 14 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:39)

May 22 2024 (08:39)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 23:00 23:05 5m 0 2 2181 50 2 SR
52 KTYM Kottayam 00:17 00:20 3m 0 3 2241 45 4 SR
53 TRVL Tiruvalla 00:54 00:55 1m 0 3 2267 56 SR
54 CNGR Chengannur 01:05 01:07 2m 0 3 2276 61 9 SR
55 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 02:07 02:10 3m 0 3 2337 76 11 SR
56 TVP Thiruvananthapuram

Pettah
02:59 03:00 1m 0 3 2399 2 8 SR

57 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

04:00 0 3 2402 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:39)

May 22 2024 (08:39)

2

2


